Dear Valued Agents

Monash University Diplomas — VTAC Semester 1, 2026

7% MONASH University

| am writing to you to inform you that to lodge Monash University Diploma Program application in VTAC for Semester 1, 2026

selection, you are to select Monash University as the institution (instead of Monash College) as the program is now registered
under Monash University CRICOS.

The Monash University Diploma Program including their VTAC codes are listed below for your convenience:

VTAC Course ID

2801213
2801214
2801229
2801215
2801230
2801216
2801231
2801217
2801232
2801218
2801219
2801220
2801233

If you have questions, please contact the relevant Recruitment Manager.

Kind regards

Central Admissions

VTAC Course Code

2801312133
2801312143
2801312293
2801312153
2801312303
2801312163
2801312313
2801312173
2801312323
2801312183
2801312193
2801312203
2801312333

Inst Course ID
u0602
U0601
U0601
u0601
uU0601
U0601
u0603
u0603
u0603
u0604
U0605
U0606
U0606

Course name

Diploma of Art and Design

Diploma of Arts (Media Communication)
Diploma of Arts (Psychology Education)
Diploma of Arts (Psychology Stream)
Diploma of Arts (Sociology Education)
Diploma of Arts (Sociology Stream)
Diploma of Business (Business Education)
Diploma of Business (Business Stream)
Diploma of Business (Commerce stream)
Diploma of Engineering

Diploma of Information Technology
Diploma of Science

Diploma of Science (Science Education)



