

Dear Valued Agents

Monash University Diplomas - VTAC Semester 1, 2026

I am writing to you to inform you that to lodge Monash University Diploma Program application in VTAC for Semester 1, 2026 selection, you are to select Monash University as the institution (instead of Monash College) as the program is now registered under Monash University CRICOS.

The Monash University Diploma Program including their VTAC codes are listed below for your convenience:

VTAC Course ID	VTAC Course Code	Inst Course ID	Course name
2801213	2801312133	U0602	Diploma of Art and Design
2801214	2801312143	U0601	Diploma of Arts (Media Communication)
2801229	2801312293	U0601	Diploma of Arts (Psychology Education)
2801215	2801312153	U0601	Diploma of Arts (Psychology Stream)
2801230	2801312303	U0601	Diploma of Arts (Sociology Education)
2801216	2801312163	U0601	Diploma of Arts (Sociology Stream)
2801231	2801312313	U0603	Diploma of Business (Business Education)
2801217	2801312173	U0603	Diploma of Business (Business Stream)
2801232	2801312323	U0603	Diploma of Business (Commerce stream)
2801218	2801312183	U0604	Diploma of Engineering
2801219	2801312193	U0605	Diploma of Information Technology
2801220	2801312203	U0606	Diploma of Science
2801233	2801312333	U0606	Diploma of Science (Science Education)

If you have questions, please contact the relevant Recruitment Manager.

Kind regards

Central Admissions